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ENGLISH

�

In the event of loss or theft, the bicycle passport can be used to clearly describe and identify the bicy-

useful if theft is to be reported to the insurance company. 
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Najdete zde:

www.bergsteiger-fahrrad.de/support

SCAN

www.bergsteiger-fahrrad.de/zubehoer

SCAN
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POZOR!

POZOR!

POZOR!

Alle Schrauben und Muttern des Fahrrades werden im Uhrzeigersinn festgezogen und 

entgegen dem Uhrzeigersinn gelöst.
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                        www.bergsteiger-fahrrad.de/support

SCAN
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www.bergsteiger-fahrrad.de/support

2

62



1

3

2

4
5

Sedlo2

4 5

1

4

2

www.bergsteiger-fahrrad.de/support

63



1

3

2

4

5

3a

nutné.

64



1

3

2

4

3a

né/nutné.4 5

5

1

3

4

6

65



4

1

www.bergsteiger-fahrrad.de/support
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www.bergsteiger-fahrrad.de/support

69



1

3

2

70



Sedlo
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Gripy

Paprsky kol
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podporu na: www.bergsteiger-fahrrad.de/support

Adresa majitele kola:

.........................................................................................................................................................

.........................................................................................................................................................

.........................................................................................................................................................

Barva:   .............................................................................................................................................

...........................................................................................................................................................

...........................................................................................................................................................

...........................................................................................................................................................

Doklad ke kolu
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